Public
SDJ Utilities

Sample ID
W1164083
W1164084
W1164085
W1164086
W1164087

SAMPLE 1 Admin/Auditorium btwn K1 & K2 restrooms right bubbler
SAMPLE 2 Admin BLDG. btwn electrical meter rm & hallway door, right, tall bubbler

SAMPLE 3 1-5 Supply Rm. near girls restroom & supply rm. upper right bubbler

Sample Date

04/04/17
04/04/17
04/04/17
04/04/17
04/04/117

Sample Time

06:05 AM
06:08 AM
06:11 AM
06:15 AM
06:18 AM

Description

SAMPLE 1
SAMPLE 2
SAMPLE 3
SAMPLE 4
SAMPLE 6

SAMPLE 4  7-12 next to custodian ups sign & girls restroom, left bubbler

SAMPLE 5 Field Restrooms, outside bungalow restroom near sports field, lower right bubbler

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= £
Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Environmental Monitoring and Technical Services

2392 Kincaid Road MS 45A. San Diego, CA 92101

Water Quality Chemistry Services
Lead School Testing
Report Date: 4/12/17

San Diego Unified School District

Baker Elementary School

External ID
3710020-AAI-A
3710020-AAI-B
3710020-AAI-C
3710020-AAI-D
3710020-AAI-E

Tel(619) 758-2300 Fax (619) 768-2309

Lead Units
<ih ug/L
<5 ug/L
<5 ug/L
<5 ug/L
<5 ug/L

Doug Caégell, %nior Chemist



