

Environmental Monitoring and Technical Services 2392 Kincaid Road MS 45A. San Diego, CA 92101 Tel(619) 758-2300 Fax (619) 758-2309

Water Quality Chemistry Services Lead School Testing Report Date: 4/12/17

San Diego Unified School District

Baker Elementary School

Sample ID	Sample Date	Sample Time	Description	External ID	Lead	Units
W1164083	04/04/17	06:05 AM	SAMPLE 1	3710020-AAI-A	< 5	ug/L
W1164084	04/04/17	06:08 AM	SAMPLE 2	3710020-AAI-B	< 5	ug/L
W1164085	04/04/17	06:11 AM	SAMPLE 3	3710020-AAI-C	< 5	ug/L
W1164086	04/04/17	06:15 AM	SAMPLE 4	3710020-AAI-D	< 5	ug/L
W1164087	04/04/17	06:18 AM	SAMPLE 5	3710020-AAI-E	< 5	ug/L

SAMPLE 1 Admin/Auditorium btwn K1 & K2 restrooms right bubbler

SAMPLE 2 Admin BLDG. btwn electrical meter rm & hallway door, right, tall bubbler

SAMPLE 3 1-5 Supply Rm. near girls restroom & supply rm. upper right bubbler

SAMPLE 4 7-12 next to custodian ups sign & girls restroom, left bubbler

SAMPLE 5 Field Restrooms, outside bungalow restroom near sports field, lower right bubbler

DLR= State Mandated Detection Limit for Reporting (DLR)= 5 Action Level (AL) = 15 ug/L

Doug Campbell, Senior Chemist